|[SUMMER |
SWIM

955
883
159
781
167
123
993
125
1010
1011
109
829
996
1014
994
977
956
1002
773
1001
999

1008
997
149
148
555
992
991
951
828
145
139
343
990
113
932
308

500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

Lauren
James
Hugo
Neve
Jeany
Dion
Ryutaro
Jack
Camerom
Peter
Pau
lam
Bridget
Scott
Tatsuru
Jacqui
Bruce
Hugh
Jocelyn
Pauline
Elena

Victoria
Stephen
Giles
Dawn
Jon
Sophie
jeff
Belinda
Leanne
Nicky
Rachelle
Scott
Stephen
Azelda
Peter
lynette

Williams
Matthews
Sharples
Doak
Rogers
Jelley
Takenaka
Richardson
Watson
Watson
Molyneux
Young
Davey
Gordon
Nishio
Dickson
Jarvis
Barlow
Wall
Armstrong
Lome

McLaren
Child
Walker
Walker
Flatley
Browett
whiting
Dickson
Amphlett

Vallance-Clarke

Haslegrave
Houghton
Moir
DuToit
Thomlinson
Edmonds

Race 12
Overall Placings

FEMALE 8:59
MALE 9:07
MALE 9:14
FEMALE 10:45
FEMALE 10:51
MALE 11:19
MALE 11:22
MALE 11:32
MALE 11:37
MALE 11:38
MALE 11:49
MALE 11:51
FEMALE 12:00
MALE 12:03
MALE 12:10
FEMALE 12:12
MALE 13:45
MALE 13:49
FEMALE 16:33
FEMALE 16:53
FEMALE 24:19
FEMALE 14:46
MALE 15:02
MALE 15:28
FEMALE 16:35
MALE 16:38
FEMALE 17:00
MALE 20:06
FEMALE 20:11
FEMALE 20:21
FEMALE 20:31
FEMALE 21:13
MALE 21:32
MALE 21:51
FEMALE 22:20
MALE 22:54
FEMALE 23:27



316
309
885
549
965
802

157
936
600
742
670
943
789
905
900
889
796
746
788
613
737
978
780
642
764
639
105
668
1013
840
1015
322
926
598
909
838
1009
1012
841

825
971

1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m
1500m

2000m
2000m

Jo
Judy
Murray
Catrina
Rose
Janice

Teri

Crag
richard
Steph
Jade
Cooper
Ollie
Sheryl
Emily
Patrick
Helen
Paul
Malcolm
Alison
Rod
Andy
Nicky
Charlotte
Keith
Chris
Bronwen
Peter
Grant
Julie
Chris
Elizabeth
susan
Natasha
Chris
Alan
Richard
Josephine
Andrew

Rob
Tony

Clarke
Rooney
Alston

Duff
O'CONNOR
Deverick

Doody
Gregory
hart
Clarke
Shearstone
Stewart
Smith

Fife

Duder
Connolly
Brydon
Dance
Graham
Bogie
Gibson
Hargrave
Thomas
Guscott
Axon
VanPoppel
Kerr

Allan
Tetzlaff
Armstrong
Lloyd
Fassman
dimmock
RudkinWilson
Gildea
Copping
Goodwill
RudkinBinks
Parsons

Baff
Edmonds

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE

23:53
25:07
28:18
29:09
29:30
32:59

22:31
22:51
23:38
25:50
25:57
27:25
27:49
27:53
27:57
28:27
28:32
28:44
30:37
30:46
31:19
31:26
32:39
33:16
33:23
33:47
34:25
34:36
34:37
34:43
34:47
36:11
37:50
38:01
38:09
39:05
39:11
39:27
42:00

26:23
26:38



553
501
144
786
114
509
1007
844
624
158
135
912
321
565
704
722
989
702
568
856
644
895
793
150
682
617
578
143
540
507
178
949
1005
547
136
340
1016
134
177
523
175
846
910
585
907

2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m

Philip
Alastair
Rebecca
Wesley
Brodie
guy
Rebecca
Toby
jon

lan
Lynn
Mark
Nick
Sarah
Hamish
Rob
james
Martin
Hilary
Johan
Nathan
Kevin
Samantha
Chris
Richarf
David
ALISON
Ann
Dave
Dennis
Philip
Matt
Nathan
TRACEY
Wayne
Bevan
Matt
chloe
chris
Michelle
Jo
Tessa
Cam
Logan
Michael

Dickinson
Hulbert
Clarke
Keep
Madgwick
williams
Annan
Harknett
robinson
Sharples
Hardie
Lenaarts
Linton
Moyes
Commons
Dallimore
walsh
Powell
Wilks
Schuld
Tuck
Allen
Fulton
Dunn
Sharp
Alloway
KNOWLES
Browett
Sutherland
Grantham
Morton
Carter
Round
MCKINSTRY
Annan
Clark
Lloyd
thorne
johnston
Bryant
Carrell
Sherwen
Langsford
Ball
Greenstreet

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

27:04
28:08
28:40
28:43
28:54
29:32
30:26
30:33
30:45
31:02
31:12
31:49
32:59
33:04
33:12
33:18
33:20
33:23
33:34
33:42
33:47
33:53
33:56
34:06
34:41
34:59
35:02
35:09
35:12
35:22
35:37
35:51
35:54
35:56
35:58
36:24
36:27
36:35
36:41
36:46
37:14
37:26
37:28
37:46
37:48



1006
995
116
711
981
705
709
112
1004
720
115
506
138
141
818
631
101
824
719
810
153
879
728
693
604
128
657
337
108
126
980
519
1003
938

2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m
2000m

Michael
liz
Tony
Larisa
Tony
Debbie
Roland
Megan
llona
Kim
Brett
Carlotta
Susan
Natalie
Angela
David
Rob
John
David
Glenn
Jenny
Heide
andrew
Jo
Richard
Neil
Stacey
pauline
Chloe
Paulien
Lisa

lan
Michael
Michael

Fillery
stewart
Shacklock
Marsh
Walch
Kingon

Yu

Means
Lumborg
Parker
Bradley
Blenkinsopp
Sherwen
Potter
Tomlinson
Woller
Corne
Haigh
Parker
MacNamara
Stark
Friedrich
davidson
Hammer
Warren
Russ
Horton
mills
Church
Vloedbeld
Glasgow
Chapman
Swift
Stowers

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

37:52
37:53
38:08
38:25
38:32
38:38
38:42
38:51
38:53
38:55
39:01
39:05
39:25
39:50
39:55
39:55
39:58
40:07
40:15
40:41
40:56
41:54
42:15
43:00
43:45
45:31
46:31
46:41
48:05
48:23
51:05
51:37
52:17
54:21



